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Points of Contacts & FAQs 
2021-2022 

Follow the phone tree below to ensure that your question or concern gets to the right person for timely and accurate responses! 

General topic Possible Questions/Issues Contact information 

Staff Issues: 
Please contact the 
relevant staff 
member (teacher 
or counselor) 
directly before 
contacting 
administrator.   

Staff problems or concerns 
(Communication/grades) 
 
Issues with teacher behaviors, grading 
policy, or attendance tracking. 
 
Issues with compliance following 
special programs accommodations. 
 

• English--Takeisha Albertie: takeisha.albertie@killeenisd.org/336-0810 
• Science--Auby Cullars: audrey.cullars@killeenisd.org/336-0871 
• Math--Travis Hall: travis.hall@killeenisd.org/336-0833 
• CTE/Electives--Keith Kearney: keith.kearney@killeenisd.org/336-0809 
• Foreign Languages--Bryan Stephens: bryan.stephens@killeenisd.org/336-

0896 
• Social Studies--Kelly White: kelly.white@killeenisd.org/336-2888 
• Fine Arts--Nilda Rios: nilda.rios@killeenisd.org/336-0808 
• Special Education--Finni Johnson: finni.johnson@killeenisd.org/336-0889 
• Counselors--Elizabeth Cunningham: 

elizabeth.cunningham@killeenisd.org/336-0806 

Attendance 

I missed a class or some classes, am I 
absent? 
I received a letter about my student’s 
attendance. 
 

• Attendance Officer--Jeffrey Houston: jeffrey.houston@killeenisd.org/336-
0812 

Assessment/ 
Accountability 

Testing 
Report cards 
Home Access Center 
Online Curriculum 

• STAAR Testing-- Travis Hall: travis.hall@killeenisd.org/336-0833 
• Grades/UIL Eligibility—Elizabeth Cunningham: 

elizabeth.cunningham@killeenisd.org/336-0806 
• Home Access Center/Schoology/Edgenuity: Ivana Saxon: 

ivana.saxon@killeenisd.org/336-0859 
 

Special Programs Applications/review of current 
accommodations. 

• Special Education--Finni Johnson: finni.johnson@killeenisd.org/336-0889 
• 504--TBD 
• ESL--Bryan Stephens: bryan.stephens@killeenisd.org/336-0896 
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General 
access/Password 
Not working 

How do I get into anything? 
What am I supposed to do? 
Where do I go online? 
My password isn’t working. 
I forgot my password. 

Extensions: 
• 336-0831 
• 336-0855 
• 336-2352 

 

Nutrition 

What time is breakfast/lunch? 
Where do I get it? 
How much does it cost? 
 

 
• Cafeteria: 336-0830 

Registration 

Is my student pre-registered?   
How can I complete the pre-
registration? 
Where do I go to register my 
child?  Have I registered my child?   
What do I still need to provide (POR, 
Parent Photo ID, Birth Certificate, 
Shot Records, academic records)? 
How do I update my address? 
How do I request academic records? 
Is my transfer approved? 
 

 
 

• Registrar: Marcia Cantu: marcia.cantu@killeenisd.org/336-0888 

 

Student Activities 
How do we get tickets for events?   
When are events scheduled? 
How can my child get involved?  

• Nilda Rios: nilda.rios@killeenisd.org/336-0808 

 

Discipline 
I have a concern about my student’s 
discipline or issues my student has 
with another student(s) 

• A-C--Takeisha Albertie: takeisha.albertie@killeenisd.org/336-0810 
• D-H--Auby Cullars: audrey.cullars@killeenisd.org/336-0871 
• I-O--Bryan Stephens: bryan.stephens@killeenisd.org/336-0896 
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• P-S--Kelly White: kelly.white@killeenisd.org/336-2888 
• T-Z--Keith Kearney: keith.kearney@killeenisd.org/336-0809 

Athletics 

UIL Rules 
NCAA Rules 
What sports are available?  How do 
we try out? 

• Head Athletic Coordinator-Jerry Edwards: 
jerry.edwards@killeenisd.org/336-0860 

• Girl’s Athletic Coordinator-Alina Wilder: 
alina.wilder@killeenisd.org/336-0800 

Counseling 

4-year planning 
Naviance 
CCMR 
Mental Health Resources 

• STEM/Special programs--Wendy Perry: 
wendy.perry@killeenisd.org/336-0892 

• A - Cro/TBI--Daniel Stovall: daniel.stovall@killeenisd.org/336-0807 
• Cru – He--Cassie Scott: cassie.scott@killeenisd.org/336-0882 
• Hi – Me--Patricia White: patricia.white@killeenisd.org/336-0824 
• Mi – Sch--Ruth Aguilar: ruth.aguilar@killeenisd.org/336-0835 
• Sci – Z--Maria Jackson: maria.jackson@killeenisd.org/336-2351 
• Career Center AM/All-Day--Yolanda Jones: 

yolanda.jones@killeenisd.org/336-3800 


